MULTISTACK (THAILAND) CO.,LTD.
6 Moo 4, Tiwanon Rd., Mueang Nonthaburi,
Nonthaburi 11000, Thailand
Tel: 089-889-5555
Fax: 0-2951-4343, 0-2951-5535-36
E-mail: info@multistack.co.th
1 2

MTW500, K value is 1.02.
   The actual chilled water resistance is 0.91×80×1.02=74kPa
Model Number Designation
M    T    W    500    V    E    A    --   4.0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 -- Multistack Modular Series              2 -- Magnetic Levitating Compressor               3 -- Water Cooled Chiller
4 -- Model Number                               5 -- Water System V: Variable Water Flow        6 -- Refrigerant E: R134a
7 -- Power Supply A: AC380V/50Hz/3Ph                                                                         8 -- Quantity of Modular Units
Example:
1. A chiller consisting of 4 MTW500 modular units, with AC380V/50Hz/3Ph power supply and R134a refrigerant is marked
as MTW500EA - 4.0.
11 12
Technical Data
Nominal values based on:
                                        Cooling water entering/leaving temperature  30℃/35℃
                                        Chilled water entering/leaving temperature   12℃/7℃
B: AC400V/50Hz/3Ph
Ton 150 300 450 600
kW 526 1052 1578 2104
kW 94 188 282 376
kW/Ton
Type
Starting mode
Quantity 1 2 3 4
Power supply AC
FLA A 170 170 170 170
RLA A 160 160 160 160
LRA A 187 187 187 187
Startup
current/each
A 5 5 5 5
30%-100% 15%-100% 10%-100% 7.5%-100%
kg 75 75*2 75*3 75*4
EEV
MV7 Plus
Type
Flow rate l/s 25.1 50.2 75.3 100.4
Pressure drop kPa 78 78 78 78
Fouling factor mP
2
Pk/kW
Connections
Type
Flow rate l/s 29.6 59.2 88.8 118.4
Pressure drop kPa 95 95 95 95
Fouling factor mP
2
Pk/kW
Connections
W mm 900 1800 2700 3600
L mm 2240 2240 2240 2240
H mm 2080 2080 2080 2080
Shipping kg 1280 2560 3840 5120
Operating kg 1320 2640 3960 5280
Condenser
AISI316 stainless steel brazed PHE
0.043
10"
Dimensions
Weight
Refrigerant R134a
Refrigerant charge
Refrigerant throttling
Control System
Evaporator
AISI316 flooded stainless steel brazed PHE
0.018
10"